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Women / XB / Child B
Session: 08

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olivia Capasso1035
Bayshore Elite - CA

9.350 9.400 9.3259.525 37.600
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Shirel Matyovits1034
Bayshore Elite - CA

9.300 9.200 9.3009.400 37.200
2 4 3 2 2 

2 

Olivia Dain1041
USA Sports - CA

9.200 9.125 8.7509.325 36.400
3 6 4 7T 3 

3 

Maya Albertshofer1057
Seawind - CA

8.600 9.175 9.1509.425 36.350
10T 5 2 4 4 

4 

Lila Wartian1056
Seawind - CA

8.900 9.225 9.0008.850 35.975
5 2T 10 5 5 

5 

Brianna Sanders1036
USA Sports - CA

8.850 8.925 8.8259.050 35.650
6 8 6 6 6 

6 

Elexa-Chloe Hernandez1039
USA Sports - CA

8.750 8.900 8.7508.900 35.300
7T 9 8T 7T 7 

7 

Kaylee Gudalewicz1040
USA Sports - CA

8.625 8.550 8.4759.225 34.875
9 10 5 10T 8 

8 

Gabby Guyon1042
San Francisco - CA

8.950 9.025 8.7508.125 34.850
4 7 13 7T 9 

9 

Miranda Navarro1037
USA Sports - CA

8.600 7.725 9.1759.000 34.500
10T 13 7 3 10 

10 

Emmy Bales1043
San Francisco - CA

8.750 9.225 8.1008.350 34.425
7T 2T 12 13 11 

11 

Katherine Batchelder1029
San Francisco - CA

8.300 8.075 8.4758.900 33.750
12 11 8T 10T 12 

12 

Cailey Hurley1038
USA Sports - CA

8.125 8.050 8.3508.675 33.200
13 12 11 12 13 

13 
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